Ivan Steiner-Cup 2023

Gruppeneinteilung:

Gruppe 1
FC Attiswil (3)

FCDeitingen (3)
FC Luterbach (4/3)

Spielplan:

Mittwoch 12 Juli
Freitag 14. Juli
Mittwoch 19. Juli
Finalspiele:

Freitag 21. Juli

Sportliche Grisse
SC Flumenthal
Toni Flick

19:00 Uhr
20:45 Uhr

19:00 Uhr
20:45 Uhr

19:00 Uhr
20:45 Uhr

19:00 Uhr
20:45 Uhr

Gruppe 2
FC Riedholz (3)
FC Wangen a/d Aare (3)

FC Rittenen/SC Flumenthal  (3)

FC Deitingen - FC Luterbach

FC Riedholz - FC Wangen a/d Aare
FC RUtt./SC Flum. - FC Wangen a/d Aare
FC Deitingen - FC Attiswil
FCRUtt./SC Flum. - FC Riedholz

FC Luterbach - FC Attiswil

Spiel um den 3./4. Platz
Spiel um den Turniersieger 1./2. Platz

RAIFFEISEN

A \/4

vigier beton



